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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 13723  100.00% 129.01-130 171 1.25% 4999 36.43% 8895 64.82%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 4 0.083% 13721 99.99% 128.01-129 173 1.26% 5172 37.69% 8724 63.57%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 13719 99.97% 127.01-128 161 1.17% 5333 38.86% 8551 62.31%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 8 0.06% 13719 99.97% 126.01-127 165 1.20% 5498 40.06% 8390 61.14%
175.01-176 4 0.03% 12 0.09% 13715 99.94% 125.01-126 174 1.27% 5672 41.33% 8225 59.94%
174.01-175 12 0.09% 24 0.17% 13711 99.91% 124.01-125 155 1.13% 5827 42.46% 8051 58.67 %
173.01-174 i 0.08% 35 0.26% 13699 99.83% 123.01-124 170 1.24% 5997 43.70% 7896 57.54%
172.01-173 13 0.09% 48 0.35% 13688 99.74% 122.01-123 177 1.29% 6174 44.99% 7726 56.30%
171.01-172 20 0.15% 68 0.50% 13675 99.65% 121.01-122 161 1.17% 6335 46.16% 7549 55.01%
170.01-171 30 0.22% 98 0.71% 13655 99.50% 120.01-121 165 1.20% 6500 47.37% 7388 53.84%
169.01-170 26 0.19% 124 0.90% 13625 99.29% 119.01-120 168 1.22% 6668 48.59% 7223 52.63%
168.01 - 169 23 0.17% 147 1.07% 13599 99.10% 118.01-119 185 1.35% 6853 49.94% 7055 51.41%
167.01- 168 34 0.25% 181 1.32% 13576 98.93% 117.01-118 177 1.29% 7030 51.23% 6870 50.06 %
166.01 - 167 43 0.31% 224 1.63% 13542 98.68%  116.01-117 185 1.35% 7215 52.58% 6693 48.77%
165.01 - 166 45 0.33% 269 1.96% 13499 98.37% 115.01- 116 158 1.15% 7373 53.73% 6508 47.42%
164.01 - 165 52 0.38% 321 2.34% 13454 98.04% 114.01-115 165 1.20% 7538 54.93% 6350 46.27%
163.01 - 164 58 0.42% 379 2.76% 13402 97.66% 113.01-114 153 1.11% 7691 56.04% 6185 45.07%
162.01- 163 79 0.58% 458 3.34% 13344 97.24% 112.01-113 158 1.15% 7849 57.20% 6032 43.96%
161.01 - 162 54 0.39% 512 3.73% 13265 96.66%  111.01-112 147 1.07% 7996 58.27% 5874 42.80%
160.01 - 161 78 0.57% 590 4.30% 13211 96.27% 110.01-111 160 1.17% 8156 59.43% 5727 41.73%
159.01 - 160 66 0.48% 656 4.78% 13133 95.70%  109.01- 110 192 1.40% 8348 60.83% 5567 40.57%
158.01 - 159 86 0.63% 742 541% 13067 95.22% 108.01-109 147 1.07% 8495 61.90% 5375 39.17%
157.01 - 158 92 0.67% 834 6.08% 12981 94.59% 107.01- 108 141 1.03% 8636 62.93% 5228 38.10%
156.01 - 157 113 0.82% 947 6.90% 12889 93.92% 106.01 - 107 164 1.20% 8800 64.13% 5087 37.07%
155.01 - 156 100 0.73% 1047 7.63% 12776 93.10% 105.01 - 106 135 0.98% 8935 65.11% 4923 35.87%
154.01- 155 104 0.76% 1151 8.39% 12676 92.37% 104.01-105 122 0.89% 9057 66.00% 4788 34.89%
153.01 - 154 120 0.87% 1271 9.26% 12572 91.61% 103.01- 104 155 1.13% 9212 67.13% 4666 34.00%

152.01- 153 110 0.80% 1381 10.06% 12452 90.74% 102.01-103 179 1.30% 9391 68.43% 4511 32.87%
151.01 - 152 138 1.01% 1519 11.07% 12342 89.94% 101.01-102 128 0.93% 9519 69.37% 4332 31.57%
150.01 - 151 124 0.90% 1643 11.97% 12204 88.93% 100.01-101 149 1.09% 9668 70.45% 4204 30.63%
149.01 - 150 136 0.99% 1779 12.96% 12080 88.03%  99.01-100 136 0.99% 9804 71.44% 4055 29.55%
148.01 - 149 140 1.02% 1919 13.98% 11944 87.04%  98.01-99 138 1.01% 9942 72.45% 3919 28.56%
147.01- 148 159 1.16% 2078 15.14% 11804 86.02%  97.01-98 114 0.83% 10056 73.28% 3781 27.55%
146.01 - 147 151 1.10% 2229 16.24% 11645 84.86%  96.01-97 123 0.90% 10179 7417% 3667 26.72%
145.01 - 146 150 1.09% 2379 17.34% 11494 83.76%  95.01-96 127 0.93% 10306 75.10% 3544 25.83%
144.01 - 145 154 1.12% 2533 18.46% 11344 82.66% « 94.01-95 123 0.90% 10429 76.00% 3417 24.90%
143.01 - 144 171 1.25% 2704 19.70% 11190 81.54%  93.01-9%4 129 0.94% 10558 76.94% 3294 24.00%
142.01- 143 168 1.22% 2872 20.93% 11019 80.30%  92.01-93 120 0.87% 10678 77.81% 3165 23.06%
141.01-142 164 1.20% 3036 22.12% 10851 79.07% = 91.01-92 90 0.66% 10768 78.47% 3045 22.19%
140.01 - 141 155 1.13% 3191 23.25% 10687 77.88%  90.01-91 130 0.95% 10898 79.41% 2955 21.53%
139.01 - 140 153 1.11% 3344 24.37% 10532 76.75% = 89.01-90 96 0.70% 10994 80.11% 2825 20.59%
138.01- 139 158 1.15% 3502 25.52% 10379 75.63%  88.01-89 113 0.82% 11107 80.94% 2729 19.89%
137.01-138 187 1.36% 3689 26.88% 10221 74.48%  87.01-88 84 0.61% 11191 81.55% 2616 19.06%
136.01 - 137 159 1.16% 3848 28.04% 10034 73.12%  86.01-87 97 0.71% 11288 82.26% 2532 18.45%
135.01- 136 166 1.21% 4014 29.25% 9875 71.96%  85.01-86 90 0.66% 11378 82.91% 2435 17.74%
134.01-135 159 1.16% 4173 30.41% 9709 70.75%  84.01-85 71 0.52% 11449 83.43% 2345 17.09%
133.01-134 161 1.17% 4334 31.58% 9550 69.59%  83.01-84 78 0.57% 11527 84.00% 2274 16.57%
132.01-133 168 1.22% 4502 32.81% 9389 68.42%  82.01-83 82 0.60% 11609 84.60% 2196 16.00%
131.01-132 166 1.21% 4668 34.02% 9221 67.19%  81.01-82 73 0.53% 11682 85.13% 2114 15.40%
130.01- 131 160 1.17% 4828 35.18% 9055 65.98%  80.01-81 64 0.47% 11746 85.59% 2041 14.87%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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69 0.50%
67 0.49%
69 0.50%
59 0.43%
49 0.36%
44 0.32%
74 0.54%
43 0.31%
42 0.31%
34 0.25%
36 0.26%
37 0.27%
32 0.23%
27 0.20%
29 0.21%
29 0.21%
22 0.16%
24 0.17%
22 0.16%
17 0.12%
24 0.17%
12 0.09%
17 0.12%
20 0.15%
22 0.16%
16 0.12%
22 0.16%
20 0.15%
28 0.20%
29 0.21%
32 0.23%
31 0.23%
25 0.18%
39 0.28%
32 0.23%
32 0.23%
40 0.29%
42 0.31%
38 0.28%
48 0.35%
43 0.31%
38 0.28%
47 0.34%
45 0.33%
45 0.33%
35 0.26%
32 0.23%
31 0.23%
25 0.18%
29 0.21%
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11815 86.10%
11882 86.58%
11951 87.09%
12010 87.52%
12059 87.87%
12103 88.20%
12177 88.73%
12220 89.05%
12262 89.35%
12296 89.60%
12332 89.86%
12369 90.13%
12401 90.37%
12428 90.56%
12457 90.77%
12486 90.99%
12508 91.15%
12532 91.32%
12554 91.48%
12571 91.61%
12595 91.78%
12607 91.87%
12624 91.99%
12644 92.14%
12666 92.30%
12682 92.41%
12704 92.57%
12724 92.72%
12752 92.92%
12781 93.14%
12813 93.37%
12844 93.59%
12869 93.78%
12908 94.06%
12940 94.29%
12972 94.53%
13012 94.82%
13054 95.12%
13092 95.40%
13140 95.75%
13183 96.07%
13221 96.34%
13268 96.68%
13313 97.01%
13358 97.34%
13393 97.60%
13425 97.83%
13456 98.05%
13481 98.24%
13510 98.45%
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1977 14.41%
1908 13.90%
1841 13.42%
1772 12.91%
1713 12.48%
1664 12.13%
1620 11.80%
1546 11.27%
1503 10.95%
1461 10.65%
1427 10.40%
1391 10.14%
1354 9.87%
1322 9.63%
1295 9.44%
1266 9.23%
1237 9.01%
1215 8.85%
1191 8.68%
1169 8.52%
1152 8.39%
1128 8.22%
1116 8.13%
1099 8.01%
1079 7.86%
1057 7.70%
1041 7.59%
1019 7.43%
999 7.28%
971 7.08%
942 6.86%
910 6.63%
879 6.41%
854 6.22%
815 5.94%
783 5.71%
751 5.47%
71 5.18%
669 4.88%
631 4.60%
583 4.25%
540 3.93%
502 3.66%
455 3.32%
410 2.99%
365 2.66%
330 2.40%
298 217%
267 1.95%
242 1.76%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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31 0.23%
25 0.18%
24 0.17%
22 0.16%
15 0.1%
12 0.09%
13 0.09%
15 0.11%

6 0.04%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.09%
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13541 98.67%
13566 98.86%
13590 99.03%
13612 99.19%
13627 99.30%
13639 99.39%
13652 99.48%
13667 99.59%
13673 99.64%
13676 99.66%
13683 99.71%
13684 99.72%
13687 99.74%
13693 99.78%
13698 99.82%
13700 99.83%
13702 99.85%
13704 99.86%
13704 99.86%
13706 99.88%
13709 99.90%
13709 99.90%
13709 99.90%
13709 99.90%
13710 99.91%
13711 99.91%
13711 99.91%
13711 99.91%
13711 99.91%
13723  100.00%
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213 1.55%
182 1.33%
157 1.14%
133 0.97%
111 0.81%

96 0.70%
84 0.61%
71 0.52%
56 0.41%
50 0.36%
47 0.34%
40 0.29%
39 0.28%
36 0.26%
30 0.22%
25 0.18%
23 0.17%
21 0.15%
19 0.14%
19 0.14%
17 0.12%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
13 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%



